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Simulations atomistiques et interactions ions-matiere

ECTS
6 crédits

Liste des enseignements

Interactions ions-matiére
Dynamique moléculaire
DFT

Monte Carlo

UE = Unité d'enseignement
EC = Elément Constitutif
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Composante
Sciences Fondamentales
et Appliquées
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Nature
MATIERE

MATIERE
MATIERE

MATIERE

Volume horaire

CM
12h

6h
8h
6h

53h

TD

TP
6h

5h
6h

4h
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